
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Marcus A. Foster Educational Institute
From: Department of Human Services
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Administrator to negotiate and execute an
amendment to the agreement with the Marcus A. Foster Educational Institute for additional services for the
Children and Youth Grants Program and increasing the amount of the existing agreement by $144,006 to a total
amount not to exceed $244,006
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-0171, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 12/2/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

